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— 0 Tocophery
“Acetate, Fragrance (Parfum),
ALauryLaurate Sodium Benzoale N
im, Polyisobuitene, Theobroma Cacao
CoconSoed Btter, Potasoum St \
fridcum Vulgaro (Whe) Germ Ol CitricAcid,
focopherol, Chiorella Vulgaris Extract, Glycenyl — \
Polyacrylate, Daucus Carota Sativa (Carrot) Root
tract, Glyceryl AcrylatefAcrylic Acid Copolymer,
adina Pavonica Thallus Extract,
Polysorbate 20, Sorbitan lsostearate, Mimosa
enuiflora Bark Extract, Ginkgo Biloba Leaf Extract,
Linalool, Porphyridium Cruentum Extract, Rosa
er Extract, Citronellol, C

immondsia

Made in England ’
Fabriqué en Angleterre

cids, Geraniol, Limonene, Leuconostoc/Radish Root I
ferment Filtrate, Hydroxycitronella.

cLaMIS

PRO-COLLAGEN

MARINE CREAM ULTRA-RICH

Anti-wrinkle rich day cream

cLaMIS
PRO-COLLAGEN
MARINE CREAM ULTRA-RICH

Créme de jour anti-rides nourrissante

AA55071 ROW PC Marine Cream Ultra Rich 30ml Jar and P&R Base Label

A1 -30ml G Jar
FOP 2a Small Jar
A1 - 30ml G Base Label (Unboxed, 3 pages)

-60ROW

Pantone 7540

Construction

Text: Cut and pasted
Barcode: 641628008360
Cutter reference: Supplied

27.04.21 = 28.04.21

Material: Sprayed green FCS#14-194
PETG, White Label (P&R)

Finish: Gloss

Version 2

V1: Clare
V2: Clare
V3:
V4:
V5:
V6:
V7:
V8:
V9:
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